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Surrey (British Columbia, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Grosvenor Rd

Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 16 1:30pm PT

Lot

0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129

Title

Kroehler Dining Room Table
Kroehler Side Board And Hutch
Krug Maple China Cabinet
Krug Maple Side Cabinet
Pinwheel Crystal

Pinwheel Crystal

Birks Sterling Silver Flatware
Noritake Shenandoah China
Serving Pieces

Selection Pinwheel Crystal
Selection Serving Ware
Flexsteel Recliner Chair
Flexsteel Recliner Chair
Decorative Selection

Cherub Collection
Decorative

Decorative

Ceramic Water Pitcher And Basin
Pottery

Red Glass

Coffee Table

End Table

End Table

Pair Lamps

Flexsteel Sofa

Flexsteel Loveseat

Flexsteel Chair

Flexsteel Chair

Karen Chapnick Art

Hooker End Table And Lamp
Toskana Glassware

Corn Flower Glassware
Silverplate
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Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 23 12:00pm PT

Lot

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162

Title

Selection Plates

Collection Cream And Sugars
New Bone China Coffee Cups
TableLinen

Royal Doulton Steins
Vintage Teddy Bears

Baking Ware

Kitchen Ware

Kitchen Appliances

Office Supplies

Coffee Table And Plant Stand
Kitchen Table And Chairs
Medical

Luggage

Cleaning

Small Desk And Chair
Clock And Mirrors

Floor Lamps

Computer Desk And Chair
Sony Wega Trinitron 32" TV
Coffee And End Table
Double Reclining Love Seat
King Size Bed

Dresser With Mirror
Highboy Dresser

Nightstand

Lamps, Jewelry Box
Vintage Christmas

Four Wicker Chairs

Vintage Reclining Chair
Vintage Chair

Artwork

Vintage Patio Table And Chairs
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Lot Title Lot Title

0163 Steamer Trunk 0206 Community Silverplate Flatware
0164 Caollection LP Records
0165 Tables

0166 Picture Frames

0167 Vintage

0168 Golf

0169 Jars And Things

0170 Pair Wood Boxes

0171 Wooden Barrel

0172 Bottle Collection

0173 Electronics

0174 Vintage Suitcase

0175 Old School Camping Supplies
0176 Serving Ware

0177 Bar Supplies

0178 Cedar Trunk

0179 Table And Chairs

0180 Vintage Accessories

0181 Vintage Chair And Ottoman
0182 Coleman

0183 Teacups And Saucers

0184 China Sets

0185 Craftsman Shopvac

0186 Cookware

0187 Corningware

0188 Baking

0189 Wall Of Tools

0190 Vintage Table And Chairs
0191 Dish Set

0192 Vancouver Sun And Province
0193 Books

0194 BC LionsCollection

0195 Camera

0196 Dresser

0197 Bird Feeders And Chimes
0198 Yard Works

0199 Two Garden Work Benches
0200 Ladders

0201 Wall Of Yard Tools

0202 Plastic Covered Fencing
0203 Craftsman 30" Snowblower
0204 Garbage Cans

0205 Vintage Moffat Electric Range
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

